51"”1@ Sfreef ?(ley

NADINE SMITH

January, 2020

Education

2006-2009
2006
2005

1994
-1996

Bachelor of Applied Arts

National Certificate in Adult Education & Training

Weltec Foundation in Visual Arts

Bachelor of Nursing

Solo exhibitions

2010 Interface
2008 Life Support

Group exhibitions

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

Handshake Project

Process, Handshake4

Te Auaha Opening Exhibition
Chain Reaction

Leanings, Handshake4

(Lost) Paradise

Ahi Ka - Keep the fires burning
Spinal Tap

Playthings

Parking Day, Golden Section - Occupation Artist
Private Universe

Occupy Crossley Street
Attachment

RAW.

Occupation Anna

Cross QOver

Private Universe

Upstairs Gallery, Porirua NZ

Whitireia Polytechnic, Whitireia NZ
Weltec, Lower Hutt NZ

Weltec, Lower Hutt NZ

Wellington Polytechnic, Wellington NZ

Solander Gallery, Wellington NZ

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst NSW
Toi Poneke Gallery, Wellington NZ
Wellington NZ

Atta Gallery, Bangkok THAILAND
Pah Homestead, Auckland NZ
Alliages FRANCE

Pataka, Porirua NZ

The See Here, Wellington NZ

The Refinery Gallery, Nelson NZ
Wellington NZ

The See Here, Wellington NZ
Radiant Pavillion, Melbourne VIC
Quoil, Wellington NZ
Wunderweek, Auckland NZ

Anna Miles Gallery, Auckland NZ
The See Here, Wellington NZ
Quoil, Wellington NZ
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Private Universe

The Detour

Kete

0h Deer, its Christmas
Apparatus

Retrospect

The Not Christmas Show
Ramsey Martimer Gallery

Retrospect

Second Time Around

The Front Room Gallery
Jubilee/Hapu: Celebrating 25 years of Whitireia
The See Here Exhibition

The See Here

Interface

Objective Art Awards Exhibition
Monsters

Group Exhibition

Alter Ego

Gallery of Curiosities

Deck the Walls

Splice

The Christmas Show

Selected Finalist, Salon de Refuse
Heirloom, Decay studio collective exhibition
Hand Stand

Once apon a time

Pleasure Parlour

Best in Show

Figment

Deck the Halls

Kapiti Arts Trail

Departure

The Gravy Series |l

Graduate Metal X1 Exhibition

The See Here, Wellington NZ
Quoil, Wellington NZ

The New Zealand Academy of Fine Art, Wellington NZ

The See Here, Wellington NZ

Quoil, Wellington NZ

The Dowse Art Museum, Lower Hutt NZ
The See Here, Wellington NZ
Wellington NZ

TSW James Wallace House, Auckland and Wallace
Gallery, Morrinsville NZ

Matchbox Studios, Wellington NZ

Queenstown NZ

Pataka Mueseum of Arts and Culture, Porirua NZ
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland NZ

Wellington NZ

The See Here, Wellington NZ

Mangere Arts Centre, Manukau NZ

Mygalaxi Gallery, Wellington NZ

The See Here, Wellington NZ

Fuse Circus Fringe Show, Wellington NZ

Fuse Circus Fringe Show, Christchurch NZ
Solander Gallery, Wellington NZ

Thistle Hall, Wellington NZ

Quoil, Wellington NZ

The James Wallace Gallery, Auckland NZ

Quoil, Wellington NZ

Jewellery Expo, Auckland NZ

Pataka Mueseum of Arts and Culture, Porirua NZ
DAF106 Gallery, Wellington NZ

Objectspace Gallery, Auckland NZ

Pataka Mueseum of Arts and Culture, Porirua NZ
Solander Gallery, Wellington NZ

Cobalt Gallery, Kapiti NZ

DAF106 Gallery, Wellington

Gallery Three, Auckland NZ

JMGA Conference, Adelaide SA
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2007

Whitireia Polytechnic Exhibition

Pataka Mueseum of Arts and Culture, Porirua NZ

2007 Material Concerns - Affordable Adornment Corbans Estate Arts Centre, Auckland NZ

2007 Semaphore Toi Poneke, Wellington Arts Centre NZ

2007 National Jewellery Expo Michael Fowler Centre, Wellington NZ

2007 Coming Soon Whitireia Polytechnic, Porirua NZ

2006 Xmas Show Roar Gallery, Wellington NZ

2006 Give & Take Exalt Gallery, Wellington

2006 Strange Jewels Exalt Gallery, Wellington NZ

2006 Public Hanging Affordable Art Show, Wellington NZ

2006 Premier Academy of Fine Arts, Wellington NZ

2005 Origins Bottle Creek Gallery, Pataka Mueseum of Arts and
Culture, Porirua NZ

2005 (Oh Baby I ...) Like it ROAR! Roar Gallery, Wellington NZ

2005 Design selected for World of Wearable Art Street Wellington NZ

Parade

Awards and achievements

2006  Merit Award Dowse Student Craft/Design Awards
2005  Most Promising Artist, Julie Obren Award Parirua Community Arts Council
2004  Top Student, Visual Arts Weltec

Reviews and publicity

Essay by Stella Christosomu, 2016, Playthings Exhibition at The Refinery Art Space.

Article by Nelson Mail, 2018, Playthings Exhibition,
http://www.stuff.co.nz/nelson-mail/lifestyle-entertainment/81991892/Contemporary-jewellery-plays-with-perceptions
Art Jewellery Forum: Interview by Susan Cummins, August 2014,
https://artjewelryforum.org/artists/nadine-smith-private-universe

Arts on Sunday Interview, Radio New Zealand, July 2013,
http://www.radionz.co.nz/national/programmes/artsonsunday/audio/2561219/apparatus-nadine-smith

Nightline Interview, TV3, Television, New Zealand, 2013,
http://www.3news.co.nz/Mixing-medicine-and-art/tabid/418/articlelD/305480/Default.aspx

Appeared in The Gravy (Episode 13, Series 2) - a Television New Zealand series on creative culture in New Zealand produced
by Sticky Pictures, November 2007 - viewable online, www.TVNZondemand.co.nz
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